



Order Sheet

MAC No. 1196 of 2020

Pranav Dhali Versus Arvind Yadav

11/01/2021	<p>Shri A.N. Pandey, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Four weeks time granted to the appellant to remove the default as pointed out by the Registry, failing which the Appeal shall stand dismissed automatically without further reference to the Bench.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Sharad Kumar Gupta) Judge</p> <p>Kamde</p>