



2026:CGHC:16689

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1196 of 2020

Pranav Dhali **Versus** Arvind Yadav

01.02.2024	<p>Mr. A.N. Pandey, learned counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>None for the respondent No. 2 though served.</p> <p>Issue fresh notice to respondents No. 1 and 3 on payment of process fee as per Rules on their correct addresses.</p> <p>List this case after service of notice upon the respondents No. 1 and 3.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) JUDGE</p> <p>vaishali</p>
------------	---