



2026:CGHC:16689



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1196 of 2020

PRANAV DHALI versus ARVIND YADAV

18.09.2025	<p>Mr. Shubham Tiwari, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. A.N. Pandey, Advocate for the appellant/s.</p> <p>Ms. Swati Agrawal, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for respondent No.3</p> <p>Mr. Tiwari prays for and is granted one week's time to rectify the defects appointed out by the Registry.</p> <p>Call this matter thereafter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>

Rekha