

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 1196 of 2020****PRANAV DHALI versus ARVIND YADAV****Order Sheet**

24/03/2026	<p>Ms. Aakansha Vishwakarma, Advocate on behalf of Mr. A. N. Pandey, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Ms. Swati Agrawal, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, Advocate, Ms. A. Sandhya Rao, Advocate, Mr. Nishi Kant Sinha, Advocate and Mr. Anil Kumar Bhoi, Advocate for their respective respondents.</p> <p>Heard on admission.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>List this matter for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) <b>Judge</b></p>
Saxena	